
08:00-08:30

TUESDAY 10 JUNE WEDNESDAY 11 JUNE

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

THURSDAY 12 JUNE FRIDAY 13 JUNE

IASP 33RD WORLD CONGRESS
SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME OUTLINE

#IASPVIENNA2025

WELCOME RECEPTION

IASP AWARDS &
SPECIAL LECTURE

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP
REGISTRATION ONLY

PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOPS COFFEE BREAK

REGISTRATION

DEBATE

CLOSING CEREMONY

COFFEE BREAK

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

COFFEE BREAK

PLENARY SESSION 

COFFEE BREAK

COFFEE BREAK

LUNCH &
POSTERS

LUNCH

COFFEE BREAK

EMMANUEL NII-BOYE QUARSHIE
CHAN LAI FONG & 
NUR AJJRINA ABDUL RAHMAN
DAIANE BORGES MACHADO

SIG
MEETINGS

BREAKOUT
SESSIONS

CULTURE 
& GENDER

NEW
TECHNOLOGIES 
& WORKPLACE

SPECIAL
LECTURES
 LMICS &

MINORITY
GROUPS 

SPECIAL
LECTURES

SPECIAL
LECTURES

PRE-CONFERENCE
WORKSHOPS

19:00 ONWARDS

SIG
MEETINGS

PRE-CONFERENCE
WORKSHOPS

CONGRESS
REGISTRATION OPEN

OPENING CEREMONY

KEYNOTE MARK GOLDBLATT

 KEYNOTE - GOLLI MARBOE &
THOMAS NIEDERKROTENTHALER

COFFEE BREAK

07:30-08:00

PECHA KUCHA FIRESIDE CHAT HOSTED BY MHFA

MEETING OF THE
SIG CO-CHAIRSREGISTRATION

CRISIS EDITORIAL
BOARD MEETING

(INVITE ONLY)

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

MEETING OF THE
IASP NATIONAL

REPRESENTATIVES
REGISTRATION

IASP GENERAL
MEETING 

(WITH LUNCH)

LIGHTNING POSTER SESSIONS

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

MARK SINYOR
ANNETTE ERLANGSEN
ANN JOHN

GERGO HADLACZKY
GUSTAVO TURECKI

ILAN MEYER

PLENARY SESSION PLENARY SESSION 

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

LUNCH & POSTERS

BREAKOUT SESSIONS

 KEYNOTE - AD KERKHOF
 KEYNOTE - MATTHEW SPITTAL

MOVING FROM PREDICTION
TO PROTECTION

PANEL

SOCIAL MEDIA LANCET
COMMISSION

WOMEN &
GIRLS

PANEL/
ROUNDTABLE

PANEL/
ROUNDTABLE

PANEL/
ROUNDTABLE

BREAKOUT
SESSIONS

PFL
SYMPOSIUM

LANCET PUBLIC
HEALTH SERIES

PARTNERSHIPS
FOR LIFE

REFUGEES

PANEL/
ROUNDTABLE

PANEL/
ROUNDTABLE

PANEL/
ROUNDTABLE


