

IASP 33RD WORLD CONGRESS SCIENTIFIC PROGRAMME OUTLINE

Level Bhising	TUESDAY 10 JUNE		WEDNESDAY 11 JUNE			THURSDAY 12 JUNE			UNE	FRIDAY 13 JUNE
07:30-08:00			REGISTRATIO		NG OF THE	REGISTRAT	ΓΙΟΝ		NG OF THE	
08:00-08:30	PRE-CONFERENCE WORKSHOP			SIG C	O-CHAIRS			REPRESENTATIVES		REGISTRATION
08:30-09:00 09:00-09:30 09:30-10:00	PRE-CONFERENCE SIG MEETINGS		PLENARY SESSION • EMMANUEL NII-BOYE QUARSHIE • CHAN LAI FONG & • NUR AJJRINA ABDUL RAHMAN • DAIANE BORGES MACHADO			PLENARY SESSION • MARK SINYOR • ANNETTE ERLANGSEN • ANN JOHN				PLENARY SESSION • GERGO HADLACZKY • GUSTAVO TURECKI • ILAN MEYER
10:00-10:30			COFFEE BREAK			COFFEE BREAK			K	COFFEE BREAK
10:30-11:00	PRE-CONFERENCE SIG MEETINGS		PANEL BREAKOUT SESSIONS							
11:00-11:30 11:30-12:00					PANEL	BREAKOUT SESSIONS			ONS	BREAKOUT SESSIONS
12:00-12:30 12:30-13:00	CONGRESS REGISTRATION OPEN									DEBATE MOVING FROM PREDICTION TO PROTECTION
13:00-13:30			BOARD ME		S EDITORIAL RD MEETING	LUNC	NCH		IASP GENERAL MEETING (WITH LUNCH)	LUNCH & POSTERS
13:30-14:00 14:00-14:30	OPENING CEREMONY		PANEL/ ROUNDTABLE	PANEL/ PANEL/		LIGHTNING POSTER SESSIONS			ESSIONS	
14:30-15:00	VEVALOTE MARK COLORS				COMMISSION					BREAKOUT SESSIONS
15:00-15:30 15:30-16:00	KEYNOTE MARK GOLDBLATT KEYNOTE - GOLLI MARBOE & THOMAS NIEDERKROTENTHALER COFFEE BREAK				PFL SYMPOSIUM	LECTURES LE	LMI	URES CS &	SPECIAL LECTURES NEW TECHNOLOGIES & WORKPLACE	KEYNOTE – MATTHEW SPITTAL KEYNOTE – AD KERKHOF
16:00-16:30						& GENDER		ORITY OUPS		
16:30-17:00	IASP AWARDS & SPECIAL LECTURE		COFFEE BREAK			COFFEE BREAK			<	CLOSING CEREMONY
17:00-17:30										
17:30-18:00 18:00-18:30	PANEL/ ROUNDTABLE LANCET PUBLIC HEALTH SERIES	PALINIPIA	BREAKOUT SESSIONS			BREAKOUT SESSIONS			ONS	
18:30-19:00										
19:00 ONWARDS	WELCOME R	ECEPTION	PECHA KUCHA			FIRESIDE CHAT HOSTED BY MHFA			BY MHFA	